

ROCKY MOUNT ACADEMY

48th Annual Benefit Auction February 4, 2023

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES — Please place a checkmark by desired package.

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$5,000 +
• (8) Tickets and a reserved table at the event, large printed sponsorship board with company logo at the event, logo appears in the auction booklet, premier rotation of your company logo on the bidding devices, recognition on promotional emails, social media postings, and flyer Recognition in the Rocky Mount Academy 2022-2023 Annual Report.
GOLD SPONSOR \$2,500
• (8) Tickets and a reserved table at the event, logo appears in the auction booklet, premier rotation of your company logo on the bidding devices, recognition on promotional emails, social media postings, and flyers. Recognition in the Rocky Mount Academy 2022-2023 Annual Report.
SILVER SPONSOR \$1,000
• (2) Tickets to the event, premier rotation of your company logo on the bidding devices, company name will appear in the auction booklet, recognition on promotional emails, social media postings, and flyers. Recognition in the Rocky Mount Academy 2022-2023 Annual Report.
FAMILY SPONSORSHIP— SUPPORTER \$500
Premier rotation of your family name on the bidding devices, recognition on promotional emails, social media postings, and flyers. Recognition in the Rocky Mount Academy 2022-2023 Annual Report. Message of choice to be displayed on the LED Rocky Mount Academy sign on campus.
FAMILY SPONSORSHIP- FRIEND \$250
 Premier rotation of your family name on the bidding devices, recognition on promotional emails, social media postings, and flyers. Recognition in the Rocky Mount Academy 2022-2023 Annual Report.
Unfortunately, I am unable to be an Auction Sponsor this year, but I would like to donate: \$
Business/Family Name:
Mailing Address:
Primary Contact Name:
Primary Contact Email:
Primary Contact Phone:
Sponsorship packages \$500 and above receive a personalized message on the RMA LED sign, if desired. Please list the date and message

Thank you for your support! Please return this form with payment/gift (and logo, if applicable) by January 15th to:

Rocky Mount Academy Development Office, 1313 Avondale Avenue, Rocky Mount, NC 27803/

Checks payable to Rocky Mount Academy